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CHECK CHECK INVOICE

NUMBER VENDOR DATE NUMBER AMOUNT
52989 Wheaton Warrenville 03/08/2019 030119A ~-225.00
53051 Batavia HS Athletics 03/01/2019 022219 s-B 200.00
53051 Batavia HS Athletics 03/01/2019 030219 S-G 200.00
53051 Batavia HS Athletics 03/01/2019 032119 S-G 200.00
53052 Downers Grove South 03/01/2019 041319 S-B 50.00
53052 Downers Grove South 03/01/2019 030419 sS-G 200.00
53053 East Aurora HS Athle 03/01/2019 042019 s-B 75.00
53054 Evergreen Park H.S. 03/01/2019 042519 S-B 200.00
53055 Glenbard West Athlet 03/01/2019 041619 S-B 175.00
53055 Glenbard West Athlet 03/01/2019 042019 s-B 150.00
53055 Glenbard West Athlet 03/01/2019 041219 sS-B 150.00
53055 Glenbard West Athlet 03/01/2019 042719 S-B 275.00
53056 Glenbard North Athle 03/01/2019 022819 S-B 150.00
53056 Glenbard North Athle 03/01/2019 040619 s-B 50.00
53057 Glenbard East Athlet 03/01/2019 033019 s-B 125.00
53057 Glenbard East Athlet 03/01/2019 041819 S-G 300.00
53058 Hinsdale Central H.S 03/01/2019 042019 S-B 125.00
53059 Lake Park East HS 03/01/2019 031819 s-G 200.00
53059 Lake Park East HS 03/01/2019 042319 s-B 175.00
53059 Lake Park East HS 03/01/2019 032219 S-B 175.00
53060 Leyden East HS Athlé 03/01/2019 031619 S-B 175.00
53061 Lyons Twsp High Scho 03/01/2019 030819 s-B 175.00
53062 Naperville Central H 03/01/2019 041319 sS-B 135.00
53063 Proviso East HS Athl 03/01/2019 021619 S-B 325.00
53063 Proviso East HS Athl 03/01/2019 032319 S-B 325.00
53064 Rolling Meadows H.S. 03/01/2019 032319 S-B - 115.00
53065 Schaumburg HS Athlet 03/01/2019 042319 S-B 125.00
53066 Soccer Showdown 03/01/2019 040619 S-G 475.00
53067 West Aurora HS Athle 03/01/2019 042019 S-B 30.00
53068 Wheaton W South HS 03/01/2019 040619 S-B 55.00
53068 Wheaton W South HS 03/01/2019 042619 S-G 250.00
53069 Willowbrook HS Ath 03/01/2019 021919 s-B 300.00
53070 York HS Athletics 03/01/2019 030119 s-B 300.00
53071 ATs&T 03/01/2019 3360756404 2,731.85
53072 Call One 03/01/2019 1204386-11 3,287.23
53073 Comcast Cable Co 03/01/2019 8771200560 146.42
53074. ComEd 03/01/2019 7163455013 251.43
53074 ComEd 03/01/2019 6495335009 36.47
53075 Midland Paper Compan 03/01/2019 IN01036571 2,408.47
53076 Naperville Central H 03/01/201% 030119B 450.00
53077 Pitney Bowes/Purchas 03/01/2019 0177-4988F 3,478.20
53078 Sam's Club Direct 03/01/2019 011819 846.66
53078 Sam's Club Direct 03/01/2019 020319 383.70
53078 Sam's Club Direct 03/01/2019 009588 206.00
53079 Sam's Club Direct 03/01/2019 008877 143.55
53079 Sam's Club Direct 03/01/2019 001496 200.37
53079 sam's Club Direct 03/01/2019 007260 90.96
53080 Sam's Club Direct 03/01/2019 012219 722.28
53080 Sam's Club Direct 03/01/2019 000242 91.23
53080 Sam's Club Direct 03/01/2019 012519 131.61
53080 Sam's Club Direct 03/01/2019 012919 660.66
53080 Sam's Club Direct 03/01/2019 020519 574.58
53080 Sam's Club Direct 03/01/2019 021319 100.61
53080 Sam's Club Direct 03/01/2019 002080 166.80
53080 Ssam's Club Direct 03/01/2019 021519 27.52

53081 Sam's Club Direct 03/01/2019 002500 197.95
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St Francis HS Athlet 03/15/2019 040619 W-B 225.00
St Patrick H.S. 03/15/2019 041319 W-B 220.00
St Viator High Schoo 03/15/2019 043019 W-B 300.00
West Aurora HS Athle 03/15/2019 042719 W-B 65.00
Wheaton W South HS 03/15/2019 041319 W-B 250.00
Wheaton W South HS 03/15/2019 030719 W-B 50.00
Wheaton W South HS 03/15/2019 042019 w-B 225.00
Wheaton W South HS 03/15/2019 030619 W-G 75.00
Wheaton W South HS 03/15/2019 042619 W-G 250.00
Willowbrook HS Ath 03/15/2019 041319 W-B 150.00
Willowbrook HS Ath 03/15/2019 032219 wW-B 250.00
York HS Athletics 03/15/2019 040619 W-B 175.00
York HS Athletics 03/15/2019 031819 W-B 215.00
York HS Athletics 03/15/2019 030819 W-G 275.00
York HS Athletics 03/15/2019 031519 W-G 125.00
Nakashima, Laura 03/15/2019 031319 500.00
New Trier High Schoo 03/15/2019 031319 E-B 160.00
Village Of Glen Elly 03/15/2019 610330MAR9 4,791.47
Village Of Glen Elly 03/15/2019 131070MAR9 35.07
Village Of Glen Elly 03/15/2019 131071MARY 19.86
Village Of Glen Elly 03/15/2019 131072MAR9 19.86
Village Of Glen Elly 03/15/2019 131185MARY 322.96
Village Of Glen Elly 03/15/2019 131180MAR9 1,111.72
Village Of Glen Elly 03/15/2019 140160MARY 19.86
Village Of Glen Elly 03/15/2019 131170MAR9Y 2,169.13
Village Of Glen Elly 03/15/2019 131160MARS 50.23
Wells Fargo 03/15/2019 1672658 1,000.00
Wheaton Warrenville 03/15/2019 031419 100.00
Wright, Aretha 03/15/2019 031419 573.04
AT&T 03/22/2019 5261946407 3,241.78
Call One 03/22/2019 1204386-11 3,058.08
Comcast Cable Co 03/22/2019 8771200560 146.42
ComEd 03/22/2019 6572726139 40.98
ComEd 03/22/2019 6572727047 36.63
ComEd 03/22/2019 6495335009 35.40
ComEd 03/22/2019 7163455013 265.69
Logan, Brian 03/22/2019 031419 500.00
Matrix/Impact Teleco 03/22/2019 703746202 319.07
Midland Paper Compan 03/22/2019 IN01052811 4,816.94
Midland Paper Compan 03/22/2019 IN01055455 2,408.47
Midland Paper Compan 03/22/2019 IN01053625 3,612.71
Nicor Gas 03/22/2019 7231089950 83.91
Nicor Gas 03/22/2019 1783742680 70.81
Pitney Bowes/Purchas 03/22/2019 1071-0600M 2,000.00
Tobias, Scott 03/22/2019 031419 500.00
Waste Management 03/22/2019 3055154-20 2,442.88
Willowbrook HS Ath 03/22/2019 040619 S-G 300.00
WM Lamp Tracker Inc. 03/22/2019 0044898-28 327.00

Totals for INT 152,956.52

Totals for checks

152,956.
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FUND DESCRIPTION
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*** Fund Summary Totals ***

FUND SUMMARY

BALANCE SHEET

EDUCATIONAL FUND 0.00
OPERATIONS & MAINT. FUND 0.00
DEBT SERVICE FUND 0.00
TRANSPORTATION FUND 0.00

0.00

o o o o o

Glenbard TWP HSD B7,
Monthly Check History - Interim(Donna) (Dates: 03/01/19 - 03/31/19)
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EXPENSE TOTAL
50,958.90 50,958.90
95,001.51 95,001.51

1,000.00 1,000.00
5,996.11 5,996.11
152,956.52 152,956.52
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